STSR C & Ku Series
V1.0 www.etlsystems.com
The IRT Rack Mount Block-Up Converter Series is smaller, lighter and more powerful 50W-500W Ku-Band and
100W-800W C-Band Rack Mount BUC / SSPA.
This Series allows significant high power BUC / SSPA size and weight reduction and at the same time substantially
improves thermal efficiency, which leads to higher reliability and longer MTBF.
The new series powered by GaN technology 50W -800W BUC/SSPA are very compact, light and extremely
powerful. Using patent pending Z-combining method and advanced GaN technology the new 50W - 500W Rack

IF Input Connector N-type female rear panel
RF Output Connector CPR137/ WR75 grooved rear panel
RF Sample N-type female front panel
AC Power In NEMA Connector rear panel
M&C Interface-Serial, Analog, Ethernet DSUB Connectors, RJ45 rear panel
STSR C & Ku Series
ETL SYSTEMS LTD
Coldwell Radio Station, Madley,
Hereford, England HR2 9NE
EMAIL
TELEPHONE
+44 (0)1981 259020
Part Number Prated (dBm / W) Plinear (dBm / W) P Cons at Prated P Cons at Plin RU
C-Band
STSR100CC1 50 / 100 47 / 50 400W 320W 3RU
STSR200CC1 53 / 200 50 / 100 1000W 750W 3RU
STSR250CC1 54 / 250 51 / 125 1600W 1350W 4RU
STSR300CC1 55 / 300 52 / 150 1800W 1600W 4RU
STSR400CC1 56 / 400 53 / 200 2000W 1800W 4RU
STSR800CC1 59 / 800 56 / 400 4000W 3200W 6RU
Ku-Band
STSR50KU1 47 / 50 44 / 25 300W 260W 2RU
STSR100KU1 50 / 100 47 / 50 600W 520W 3RU
STSR125KU1 51 / 125 48 / 60 650W 540W 3RU
STSR200KU1 53 / 200 50 / 100 1100W 800W 4RU
STSR250KU1 54 / 250 51 / 125 1500W 1200W 5RU
STSR300KU1 55 / 300 52 / 150 2000W 1700W 5RU
STSR400KU1 56 / 400 53 / 200 2300W 2000W 5RU
STSR500KU1 57 / 500 54 / 250 2500W 2200W 5RU